The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FUTURE GENERATIONS TRIBUNAL 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $84,926.53
2025-09-01 Google GSUITE futuregener txn oyHK5qn -$134.40 $84,792.13
2025-09-01 Mailchimp txn 78HnB7M -$45.00 $84,747.13
2025-09-03 ACH to Victoria Elizabeth Whalen txn yXHVBng -$1,000.00 $83,747.13
2025-09-09 Wire to Yomna Sayed Mohamed Abdelkader txn EyHPPKN -$300.00 $83,447.13
2025-09-18 LINKTREE* LINKTREE txn d7HaE7n -$9.00 $83,438.13
2025-09-22  Wire to Shreya Sen txn 78Hnrqv -$750.00 $82,688.13
2025-09-22  Wire to Mary Muthoni Morrison txn MNHpE7e -$606.00 $82,082.13
2025-09-24  Wire to Fatemah Sultan txn 8rHr]dx -$1,000.00 $81,082.13
2025-09-25 STAPLES.COM txn gnHPv4V -$250.85 $80,831.28

WITHDRAWN: $4,095.25. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $80,831.28

Future Generations Tribunal is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Future Generations Tribunal's restricted-fund provided by The Hack
Foundation.



